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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  1  3  0  V  V  V 0.500 -4 19 4
МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
ПОГОРЕЛКО Глафира НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ  4  1  1  3  V  1 0.167 -10 15 6
БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ  4  1  2  1  V  V 0.333 -3 18 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 4 19 2
ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета ТАТ  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 4 18 3
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  4  V  1  0  2 0.200 -10 12 5
БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  1  V  0  V 0.600 1 16 4
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 21 1
СОРОКИНА Ульяна НИЖ  0  0  V  3  1 0.200 -13 9 6

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  4  2  2  1 0.200 -10 14 5
ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  4  2  1  2  1 0.000 -15 10 6
МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 4 23 2
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  4  2  1 0.400 -2 17 4
МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 9 22 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА БАШ 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
3 ПОГОРЕЛКО Глаф НИЖ 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
4 ШАЙМУРАТОВА БАШ 0.800 14 21 квалифицированных
5 МУЛЮКОВА Айгу ТАТ 0.800 4 23 квалифицированных
6 АБДУЛЛИНА Аза ТАТ 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
7 МЕРЬЯКУПОВА САМ 0.600 9 22 квалифицированных
8 БАХТИЯРОВА Ва ТАТ 0.600 4 19 квалифицированных
9 ШУМИЛОВА Елиз ТАТ 0.600 4 18 квалифицированных

10 БАЕКЕНОВА Рена БАШ 0.600 1 16 квалифицированных
11 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Ана ТАТ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицированных
12 АНТРОПОВА Пол НИЖ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицированных
13 ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицированных
14 НИЗАМЕЕВА Мил ТАТ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированных
15 РАХИМОВА Диля ТАТ 0.200 -10 12 квалифицированных
16 СОРОКИНА Ульян НИЖ 0.200 -13 9 квалифицированных
17 ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ 0.167 -10 15 квалифицированных
18 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.000 -15 10 квалифицированных
19 БРАНЧАЕВА Ами САР 0.000 -30 0 квалифицированных
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